
PAN FRIED LAMBS LIVER AND BACON (GF)

Creamed potato, buttered cabbage, onion 
gravy

STEAMED BEEF RAG PUDDING
Timothy Taylors beer braised mince
steak and diced British beef, hand cut
chips, mushy peas, gravy

8OZ FILLET STEAK (GF)

35 day aged steak, hand cut chips, onion 
rings, rocket, sun-blushed tomatoes, 
parmesan, balsamic salad

10OZ SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)

35 day aged steak, hand cut chips, onion 
rings, rocket, sunblushed tomatoes, 
parmesan, balsamic salad

PAN ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME
Gnocchi, smoked bacon lardons, dijon 
mustard & cream sauce

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
Hand cut chips, mushy peas, homemade 
chunky tartar sauce, lemon wedge

WHOLETAIL WHITBY BREADED SCAMPI
Hand cut chips, garden peas, homemade 
chunky tartar sauce, lemon wedge

PAN ROASTED SALMON FILLET(GF)
Roasted garlic, new potatoes, tenderstem 
broccoli, tomato and white wine & cream 
sauce

V = Vegetarian   |   VE = Vegan   |   GF = Gluten free option available   |   Any Allergens please let staff know

Served on a brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato, 
homemade pickle and skin on fries

CHICKPEA AND VEGETABLE MASSALA (ve)

Jasmine rice, pitta bread
Add chicken +£5

WILD MUSHROOM AND TRUFFLE
RISOTTO (ve)

Parmesan and rocket

SMASHED DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
Bacon, red onion marmalade

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Honey and BBQ sauce

SPICY BEAN BURGER (v) (ve)

Nachos, vegan cheese, salsa and guacamole

FISH AND SEAFOOD PIE
Topped with vintage cheddar mashed potato,
mixed baby leaf salad or seasonal

STEAK AND TIMOTHY TAYLORS ALE PIE
Beef chuck steak, mushrooms, onions in a
rich gravy topped with a puff pastry lid, hand
cut chips, seasonal vegetables

THREE CHEESE AND ONION PIE (v)

Red Leicester, cheddar, Manchego, short
crust pastry, hand cut chips, baked beans,
baby mixed leaf, tomato chutney

MINCED BEEF & ONION PIE
With hand cut chips & garden peas

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES

SKINNY FRIES / CAJUN FRIES

HAND CUT CHIPS WITH SEA SALT &
CRACKED BLACK PEPPER

SWEET POTATO FRIES, GARLIC
MAYONNAISE

BABY MIXED LEAF, SUNBLUSHED TOMATO
& PARMESAN SALAD

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

SPICY DIRTY FRIES 
Chorizo, pancetta, parmesan, sriacha mayo

SALT & PEPPER DIRTY FRIES 
Salt & pepper seasooning, peppers, onion, chilli

£15.95 £16.95

£14.95

£16.50

£16.95

£6.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95

£4.50

£4.50

£6.95

£6.95

£15.95 £15.95

£16.50

£16.95

£14.95

£15.95

£16.95

£15.95

£28.95
£19.95

£26.95

MAINS
MEATS SEAFOOD

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

BURGERS

PIES

SIDES

£17.95

Mark Richardson
Cross-Out


