

MAINS

MEATS		SEAFOOD	
PAN FRIED LAMBS LIVER AND BACON (GF) Creamed potato, buttered cabbage, onion gravy	£15.95	BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Hand cut chips, mushy peas, homemade chunky tartar sauce, lemon wedge	£16.95
STEAMED BEEF RAG PUDDING Timothy Taylors beer braised mince steak and diced British beef, hand cut chips, mushy peas, gravy	£15.95	WHOLETAIL WHITBY BREADED SCAMPI Hand cut chips, garden peas, homemade chunky tartar sauce, lemon wedge	£15.95
8° FILLET STEAK (GF) 35 day aged steak, hand cut chips, onion rings, rocket, sun-blushed tomatoes, parmesan, balsamic salad	£28.95	PAN ROASTED SALMON FILLET(GF) Roasted garlic, new potatoes, tenderstem broccoli, tomato and white wine & cream sauce	£19.95
parriesari, baisarrie salad		PIES	
10 ^{oz} SIRLOIN STEAK ^(GF) 35 day aged steak, hand cut chips, onion rings, rocket, sunblushed tomatoes, parmesan, balsamic salad	£26.95	FISH AND SEAFOOD PIE Topped with vintage cheddar mashed potato, mixed baby leaf salad or seasonal	£16.95
PAN ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME Gnocchi, smoked bacon lardons, dijon mustard & cream sauce	£17.95	STEAK AND TIMOTHY TAYLORS ALE PIE Beef chuck steak, mushrooms, onions in a rich gravy topped with a puff pastry lid, hand cut chips, seasonal vegetables	£16.95
Served on a brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato, homemade pickle and skin on fries		THREE CHEESE AND ONION PIE (*) Red Leicester, cheddar, Manchego, short crust pastry, hand cut chips, baked beans, baby mixed leaf, tomato chutney	£16. 95
SMASHED DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER Bacon, red onion marmalade	£16.50	MINCED BEEF & ONION PIE With hand cut chips & garden peas	£15.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Honey and BBQ sauce	£16.50	SIDES	
SPICY BEAN BURGER (V) (VE)	£15.95	TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES	£6.95
Nachos, vegan cheese, salsa and guacamole		SKINNY FRIES / CAJUN FRIES	£4.50
			14.50
VEGETARIAN & VEGAN		HAND CUT CHIPS WITH SEA SALT & CRACKED BLACK PEPPER	£4.50
CHICKPEA AND VEGETABLE MASSALA (VE) Jasmine rice, pitta bread	£14.95	SWEET POTATO FRIES, GARLIC MAYONNAISE	£4.95
Add chicken +£5 WILD MUSHROOM AND TRUFFLE	£14.95	BABY MIXED LEAF, SUNBLUSHED TOMATO & PARMESAN SALAD	£4.50
RISOTTO (VE)	£14.73	BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	£4.50
Parmesan and rocket		SPICY DIRTY FRIES Chorizo, pancetta, parmesan, sriacha mayo	€6.95
		SALT & PEPPER DIRTY FRIES Salt & pepper seasooning, peppers, onion, chilli	£6. 95